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  Form to submit a
nomination for an
EFLM Functional Unit

Please send this form as DOC or PDF file (no jpg or other formats)


Please note that according to the EFLM Transparency Policy, all nominees’ names, evaluation ranking and reasons for that ranking will be made available to every National Societies submitting a nomination.



Nominated individual
Ms/Mr/Dr/Prof:	Write your text
First name: 	Write your text
Surname: 	Write your text

Professional address: 	Write your text

E-mail:	Write your text		

Name of functional unit: EFLM Committee “Direct-to-Consumer Laboratory Testing and Patient Empowerment” (C-DTCT-PE)
				
Position applied for:	  Young Scientist

	

Main professional interests:
Write your text


Background in the topic area of the functional unit: (max. 250 words)
Write your text


Proposed contribution to the work of the functional unit: (max. 250 words)
Write your text


Other requested information (as per indicated evaluation’s criteria of the applications)

A. Lectures at National meeting or e-seminar in the past 5 years - PhD public defence included
(list max 5 lectures)

	
	Title of the lecture and event
	year

	1. 
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	



B. Lectures at International meeting or e-seminar in the past 5 years 
(list max 5 lectures)

	
	Title of the lecture and event
	year

	1. 
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	



C. Published manuscript in scientific journal with international peer reviewing in the past 5 years (list max 7 publications)

	
	Publication (authors, title, journal, year, volume, pages, DOI

	1. 
	

	2.
	

	3. 
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	



D. Other publications (i.e. book chapters, e-books) in the past 5 years 
(list max 5 publications) - no poster abstracts 

	
	Other publication (authors, title, chapter, year, volume, pages, DOI)

	1. 
	

	2.
	

	3. 
	

	4.
	

	5.
	



E. Scientific projects - PhD/postdoc research and scientific societies’ functional units’ positions included (list max 5 project/positions)

	
	Scientific projects (Project title or society’s name and positions covered)
	year

	1. 
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	



F. Participation in the creation of a(n) (inter)national guidance or standard on the topics of the particular EFLM functional unit (list max 3 guidance/standards)

	
	(Inter)national guidance or standards (Title)
	year

	1. 
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3. 
	
	



G. Positively evaluated previous activity in EFLM functional units

	
	Indicate position, EFLM functional unit, number of years in charge, last term of office

	1. 
	

	2.
	

	3. 
	




Additional requested documentation when sending this form to EFLM:
· Brief CV of the nominated individual
· Official nomination letter from the National Society (Full Member of EFLM)
· (only for Young Scientist application) Copy of the ID to prove the age
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